VCF
B
238
系列 插入式順 序閥
PRESSURE CONTROL VALVES 壓 力控 制 閥
VSQB
VSQBSERIES CARTRIDGE QVSQB TYPE SE UENCE VALVES
MODEL 型 式

DIMENSIONS 外型 尺寸圖
22 5.81 gpm( ) 0.3 (0.66 lbs)
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
VALVE SERIES1
系列 名稱
2
3
SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE 稱呼 口徑
Size : 08
VSQB 08 20
1 2 3 4 5
4
5
ADJUSTMENT PRESSURE 壓力調整範圍
調整 選擇ADJUSTMENT OPTION
設計 編號DESIGN NO
240 (3481 psi)
孔口Cavity : CS08-3N
見附 錄A _ 0 0 2 頁面
See Page Appendixes-A 002_
測試 條件
油溫 度
Test Conditions
Oil Temperature : 40 C(104 F)
Viscosity : 32 cSt (150 SSU)黏性
說明DESCRIPTION
VSQB = CARTRIDGE TYPE SEQUENCE VALVES ,
INTERNAL PILOT&DRAIN.
插入 式順序閥,內控內 泄
FLOW pm流量 L
21 →
7.6 15.2 22.8
144.8
151.7
158.6
165.5
172.4
179.3
137.9
186.2
193.1
3.8 11.4 19
A direct-acting hydraulic sequence
valve with internal pilot and spring
chamber drain.